

Teamsters Local 77 Scholarship Fund



540 Pennsylvania Ave., Suite 315 • Fort Washington, PA 19034 • (215) 542-7757 • Fax: (215) 542-9767

Trustees:

Jock P. Rowe Mark Rowe

April 12, 2024

Please Post

Please Post

Please Post

To: All Members of Teamsters Local 77

From: Mark Rowe, Secretary-Treasurer/Principal Officer

Subject: Teamsters Local 77 Scholarship Fund and Teamsters Local 77 Vocational & Technical Programs

Teamsters Local 77 is pleased to announce that the Local 77 Scholarship Fund and Vocational/Technical Programs are available to provide Scholarship awards to the children of members of Local 77.

Applications must be received by the close of business on May 27, 2024. Applications not received by the deadline will not be considered.

A complete eligibility and application criteria is available by calling the Union office at the number listed above or going to our web page at www.teamsters77.org.

Fraternally,

Mark Rowe

Mark Rowe Secretary-Treasurer Principal Officer

Carton Constant